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Teilnehmerlisten nach Wettbewerb

Männliche Kinder U08  3-Kampf Start-Zeit:_16.00

Riege: 1 
Arns, Ole 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf262
Bewernitz, Jack 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf265
Casjens, Linus 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf268
Eilers, Elian 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf270
Kostilew, Oliver 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf282
Sek, Dominik 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf301
Widemann, Mats 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf305

   7  Teilnehmer

Weibliche Kinder U08  3-Kampf Start-Zeit:_16.00

Riege: 2 
Eberbach, Kathlina 2014 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf314

Drost, Nele 2013 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf311 365
Kaltwasser, Luisa 2013 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf323
Pötzsch, Sophie 2013 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf346
Sander, Finja 2013 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf350

Eberbach, Finnja 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf313
Kruse Toledo, Larissa 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf332
Milosavljevic, Milena 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf340
Ogniwek, Linn 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf343 196
Osteresch, Marit 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf344
Poelmann, Mila 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf345
Tischner, Nele 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf358
van Brakel, Ida 2012 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf362

  13  Teilnehmer

Männliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.10

Riege: 3 
Bloem, Lias 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf267
Falge, Lukas 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf272
Frantz, Colin 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf273
Ganita, Paul 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf274
Heyenga, Janno 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf277
Kannegießer, Tom 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf278
Knoll, Neal 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf279
Korte, Maurice 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf281
Pudlow, Frederik 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf293
Schockmann, Julian 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf298 715

  10  Teilnehmer
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Männliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.10

Riege: 4 
Averdung, Theo 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf263 569
Berenzen, Bernd 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf264 481
Hackstette, Leon 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf275
Hannen, Jonas 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf276
Korporal, Kai 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf280 519
Kube, Roman 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf285 590
Marvellous, Müller 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf288
Schlegel, Björn 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf295
Seitz, Philipp 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf300 672
Wiards, Ben 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf304

  10  Teilnehmer

Weibliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 7 
Jansen, Jette 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf321 660
Kiosi, Vasiliki 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf324 459
Kranz, Maike 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf330
Kruse, Finja 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf331
Marieke, Eymann 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf337
Merit, Müller 2011 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf338

Eberbach, Amber 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf312
Eilers, Isabell 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf317
Goldenstein, Janne 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf320 686

   9  Teilnehmer

Weibliche Kinder U10  3-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 8 
Ehrhardt, Vanessa 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf316
Engelberts, Zoe 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf319 802
Kisser, Juliana 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf325 746
Klee, Charlotte 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf326 741
Leffers, Leonie 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf334 655
Meyer, Levke 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf339
Radtke, Johanna 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf347 572
Robben, Theda 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf349
Scheumann, Mayra 2010 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf351

   9  Teilnehmer

Männliche Kinder U12  3-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 5 
Englisch, Emile 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf271
Kranz, Timo 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf283 259
Lohmann, Micha 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf286
Opurum, Samuel 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf290 809
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noch Männliche Kinder U12  3-Kampf
Riege: 5 

Osteresch, Joder 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf291 805
Pohlenga, Meyel 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf292 567
Schmidt, Raphael 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf296 657
Schockmann, Tobias 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf299

   8  Teilnehmer

Männliche Kinder U12  3-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 6 
Eckhardt, Kevin 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf269
Kromminga, Jan keno 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf284
Möller, Ben 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf289
Radtke, Conrad 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf294 667
Schmitz, Tizian 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf297 737
Spekker, Silas 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf302
Wallat, Joel 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf303
von Stockhausen, Maximilian 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf306

   8  Teilnehmer

Männliche Kinder U12  4-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 5 
Englisch, Emile 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf271
Kranz, Timo 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf283
Lohmann, Micha 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf286
Opurum, Samuel 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf290 982
Osteresch, Joder 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf291 1.014
Pohlenga, Meyel 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf292
Schmidt, Raphael 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf296
Schockmann, Tobias 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf299

   8  Teilnehmer

Männliche Kinder U12  4-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 6 
Eckhardt, Kevin 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf269
Kromminga, Jan keno 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf284
Möller, Ben 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf289
Radtke, Conrad 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf294 733
Schmitz, Tizian 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf297 935
Spekker, Silas 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf302
Wallat, Joel 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf303
von Stockhausen, Maximilian 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf306

   8  Teilnehmer
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Weibliche Kinder U12  3-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 8 
Brake, Maybrit 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf364

   1  Teilnehmer

Weibliche Kinder U12  3-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 9 
Bresler, Nele 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf308
Niehues, Hannah 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf341 823
Schmitz, Imke 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf353
Seeger, Luana 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf355
Suermann, Sophie 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf357
Vesper, Marike 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf360 617
van Brakel, Johanna 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf363 649

   7  Teilnehmer

Weibliche Kinder U12  3-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 10 
Beckefeld, Mara 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf307
Dillmann, Giulia 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf309 920
Drost, Lena 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf310 945
Eiting, Alena 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf318 785
Kaltwasser, Emma 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf322 836
Renner, Anna-Lena 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf348 977
Schmee, Svenja 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf352

   7  Teilnehmer

Weibliche Kinder U12  3-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 11 
Eberbach, Marielena 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf315 848
Klee, Sophie 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf327 667
Koop, Neele 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf328
Magnus, Anna 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf336 787
Nitsche, Malina 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf342 912
Weber, Emilia 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf361

   6  Teilnehmer

Weibliche Kinder U12  3-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 12 
Korporal, Kira 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf329 958
Kube, Maja 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf333 1.034
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noch Weibliche Kinder U12  3-Kampf
Riege: 12 

Leifeld, Hannah 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf335 787
Schockmann, Emily 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf354 927
Suermann, Leonie 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf356
Tolksdorf, Stella 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf359

   6  Teilnehmer

Weibliche Kinder U12  4-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 8 
Brake, Maybrit 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf364

   1  Teilnehmer

Weibliche Kinder U12  4-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 9 
Bresler, Nele 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf308
Niehues, Hannah 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf341
Schmitz, Imke 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf353
Seeger, Luana 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf355
Suermann, Sophie 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf357
Vesper, Marike 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf360
van Brakel, Johanna 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf363

   7  Teilnehmer

Weibliche Kinder U12  4-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 10 
Beckefeld, Mara 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf307
Dillmann, Giulia 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf309 1.013
Drost, Lena 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf310 1.149
Eiting, Alena 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf318
Kaltwasser, Emma 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf322
Renner, Anna-Lena 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf348 1.218
Schmee, Svenja 2009 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf352

   7  Teilnehmer

Weibliche Kinder U12  4-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 11 
Eberbach, Marielena 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf315 1.081
Klee, Sophie 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf327 751
Koop, Neele 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf328
Magnus, Anna 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf336 787
Nitsche, Malina 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf342 1.145
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noch Weibliche Kinder U12  4-Kampf
Riege: 11 

Weber, Emilia 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf361
   6  Teilnehmer

Weibliche Kinder U12  4-Kampf Start-Zeit:_17.00

Riege: 12 
Korporal, Kira 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf329 1.133
Kube, Maja 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf333 1.238
Leifeld, Hannah 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf335 924
Schockmann, Emily 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf354 1.102
Suermann, Leonie 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf356
Tolksdorf, Stella 2008 NI LG Papenburg/Aschendorf359

   6  Teilnehmer
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